OP \$65.00 3751936

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM347618

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.		07/10/2015	national association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AmeriLife Group, LLC	
Street Address:	2650 McCormick Drive	
City:	Clearwater	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33759	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3751936	AMERILIFE
Registration Number:	3707470	AMERI-LIFE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 4048817777

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 404-881-7000

Email: angie.wicker@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Laura Kees

Address Line 1:1201 West Peachtree StreetAddress Line 4:Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	001833/455994
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura Kees
SIGNATURE:	/Laura Kees/
DATE SIGNED:	07/10/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=JPMorgan Release#page1.tif source=JPMorgan Release#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005574 FRAME: 0019

900330701

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This Release of Security Interest in Trademarks is made as of July 10, 2015 by JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., in connection with the Amended and Restated Credit Agreement, dated as of December 18, 2013 (as amended or modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among AmeriLife Group, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Borrower"), the Lenders party thereto, and JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., as Administrative Agent (in such capacity, the "Administrative Agent").

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Administrative Agent hereby expressly releases its liens and security interests upon the trademarks listed below, and all products and proceeds of the foregoing, and to any other rights it might have relating to the trademarks arising under the Security Agreement dated as of March 29, 2011, as further evidenced by the Notice of Grant of Security Interest in Trademarks dated March 29, 2011, recorded April 12, 2011, on Reel No. 004520, Frame 0318, United States Patent and Trademark Office.

Trademark No.	Description of Trademark	Registration Date
Reg. No. 3,751,936	AMERILIFE (wordmark)	February 23, 2010
Reg No. 3,707,470	AMERI-LIFE (wordmark)	November 10, 2009

[Signature Page Follows]

TRADEMARK REEL: 005574 FRAME: 0020 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Administrative Agent has signed this Release of Security Interest in Trademarks effective as of the date first set forth above.

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., as Administrative Agent for the Lenders

By: Name: Nothing Locks
Title: Authorized Officer

DETROIT 7-4448 1356116v2

RECORDED: 07/10/2015

TRADEMARK REEL: 005574 FRAME: 0021